2.A-Rangliste Einzel U13 - U19 am 11. + 12.03.2017 in Braunschweig

Stand: 07.03.2017; 20:00 Uhr

Ersatzplatze

Nachriicker

| Rgfl.|Vorname [Name [m/w |Verein |Verb |Einzel [ERP |
1 Mahir Kahloon m PSV Bremen HB JEU13 425

2 Darren Knips m MTV Nienburg HA JEU13 413

3 Martin Schmidt m MTV Nienburg HA JEU13 412

4 Julian Hentschel m BV Gifhorn BS JEU13 405

5 Keno Stemmler m TuS Heidkrug WE JEU13 403

6 Hinrich Cohrs-Thiede m MTV Salzhausen LG JEU13 393

7 Ho Duc Tran m ASC Goéttingen BS JEU13 376

8 Jonas Magister m SV Stdckheim BS JEU13 371

9 Robin Wilewald m MTV Nienburg HA JEU13 369
10 Kevin Graeve m MTV Nienburg HA JEU13 364
11 Niklas Bottger m TV Loxstedt LG JEU13 358
12 Adrian Scheile m SC Glandorf WE JEU13 358
13 Erwin Singh Dhaliwal m PSV Bremen HB JEU13 357
14 Giovanni Schulte m FC Schdttorf 09 WE JEU13 335
15 Vin Assmus m TSV Wallhéfen LG JEU13 332
16 Jannis Marz m BV Gifhorn BS JEU13 325
E1 Tebbe Monsees m TSV Wallhéfen LG JEU13 324
E2 Rowin Singh Dhaliwal m PSV Bremen HB JEU13 321
E3 Felix Schutt m SV Harkenbleck HA JEU13 321
E4 Erik Becker-Heins m Blau Weiss Buchholz LG JEU13 305
E5 Lukas Kugelmann m TSV Osterholz-Tenever HB JEU13 303
E6 Linus Palatzky m SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau HA JEU13 301
E7 David Le m SV Harkenbleck HA JEU13 298
E8 Dominik Reu m TuS Schwinde LG JEU13 294
E9 Jonas Lasse Janisch m VfL Grasdorf HA JEU13 292
E10 Jannes Feld m Altwarmbuichener BC HA JEU13 292
E11 Bjarne Hahn m TuS Brietlingen LG JEU13 282
E12 Simon Jende m SV Harkenbleck HA JEU13 282
E13 Rasmus Freudenhammer m BC Comet Braunschweige.V. BS JEU13 270
E14 Tom Burg m TuS Brietlingen LG JEU13 263
E15 Jonas Noah Lau m TuS Brietlingen LG JEU13 258
E16 Jakob Suhr m TSV Bemerode HA JEU13 157
E17 Daniel Yousefi m TSV Bemerode HA JE U13 156
E18 Linus Damm m Altwarmbuichener BC HA JEU13 100
1 Livia Ratzka w VfL Jesteburg LG MEU13 432

2 Maite Muscher w SG Aumund-Vegesack HB MEU13 428

3 Maya Vogt w BTS Neustadt HB MEU13 423

4 Floriane Mehmert w Heesseler SV HA MEU13 416

5 Constanze Winnefeld w MTV Nienburg HA MEU13 410

6 Ida Scharsitzke w SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau HA MEU13 399

7 Katharina John w Blau Weiss Buchholz LG MEU13 378

8 Luna Marquordt w SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau HA MEU13 377

9 Leonie Wronna w MTV Nienburg HA MEU13 371
10 Hanna Ohlsen w MTV Hoopte LG MEU13 368
11 Meike Kruse w SV Harkenbleck HA MEU13 348
12 Sarah Keo Boun Khoune w MTV Nienburg HA MEU13 343
13 Carina Bloemendal w SV Veldhausen 07 WE MEU13 342
14 Iris Kook w Altwarmbuchener BC HA MEU13 339
15 Leonie Sauer w SV Harkenbleck HA MEU13 335



16 Hanna

E1 Felicitas Frederike
E2 Bea

E3 Mannat

E4 Lejla

E5 Dragana

E6 Tabea

1 Kenneth
2 Nils Ole
3 Tessen
4 Clemens
5 Jasper Bjarne
6 Simon
7 Aaron
8 Anton
9 Luca Maximilian
10 Robin
11 Jan
12 Moritz
13 Elias
14 Torben
15 Mika
16 Yannick
E1 Marek
E2 Bernhard
E3 Tobias
E4 Gianna
E5 Robert
E6 Hubertus
E7 Lasse
E8 Julian
E9 Ole
E10 Justus Jonathan
E11 Finn

1 Alina

2 Julia

3 Lea

4 Pia

5 Stine

6 Amelie

7 Marie

8 Julia

9 Sarah
10 Freja

11 Jette

12 Caroline
13 Eva-Lotta
14 Cattareya
15 Theresa
16 Sara
E1 Jarna
E2 Rieke
E3 Anja
E4 Lara
E5 Alissa
E6 Merle

Kleiner
Gellert
Brengen
Dhaliwal
Huric
Trajkovic
Krajewski

Neumann
Ryga
Winter
Winnefeld
Janisch
Hentschel
Moéller
Magister
Pfannenschmidt
Hiegeist
Wilewald
Mdischer
Heyne
Krajewski
Scharsitzke
Stieber
Kraft
Becker-Heins
Sauer
Steinbach
Jende
Birkmann
Brandt
Wagner
Asmus
Gellert
Martens

Jochim
Mohlenkamp
Dietz
Konow
Koster
Schréder
Frese
Gleim
Werner
Neubert
Schwalm
Dau
Quensel
Paschke
Six
Pfeiffer
Schepers
Klokkers
Kook
Riekhoff
Greger
Heck
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Altwarmbichener BC
Altwarmbtichener BC
SV Veldhausen 07
PSV Bremen

MTV Nienburg
Altwarmbtichener BC
BV Gifhorn

VfL Stade

BV Gifhorn
VfB/SC Peine
MTV Nienburg
VfL Grasdorf
BV Gifthorn

SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau

SV Stockheim

SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau

SV Harkenbleck
MTV Nienburg
SG Aumund-Vegesack

SG Vechelde / Lengede

BV Gifhorn

SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau
TSV Osterholz-Tenever

TuS Brietlingen

Blau Weiss Buchholz
SV Harkenbleck
MTV Hondelage

SV Harkenbleck

SV Harkenbleck

Blau Weiss Buchholz
MTV Hondelage
MTV Hondelage
Altwarmbuichener BC
Blau Weiss Buchholz

MTV Nienburg

TuS Neuenhaus
MTV Nienburg
Altwarmbtichener BC

SG Aumund - Vegesack
TUS Germania Hohnhorst

SV Veldhausen 07
BV Gifhorn

TSV Adendorf
Altwarmbtchener BC
TSV Adendorf

TSV Adendorf

PSV Bremen

MTV Nienburg

TSV Adendorf

MTV Nienburg

TuS Gildehaus

SV Veldhausen 07
Altwarmbtichener BC
SV Veldhausen 07

SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau

SV Veldhausen 07

HA
HA
WE
HB
HA
HA
BS

LG
BS
BS
HA
HA
BS
HA
BS
HA
HA
HA
HB
BS
BS
HA
HB
LG
LG
HA
BS
HA
HA
LG
BS
BS
HA
LG

HA
WE
HA
HA
HB
HA
WE
BS
LG
HA
LG
LG
HB
HA
LG
HA
WE
WE
HA
WE
HA
WE

ME U13
ME U13
ME U13
ME U13
ME U13
ME U13
ME U13

JEU15
JE U15
JEU15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JEU15
JE U15
JEU15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JEU15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15
JE U15

ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15

323
319
308
295
290
290
283

557
513
501
448
440
434
429
427
426
424
418
416
409
390
389
387
383
374
369
365
361
360
349
349
327
324
281

539
523
507
502
487
475
463
462
459
459
457
452
450
444
432
427
422
417
411
409
403
397



E7 Cara

E8 Danja

E9 Jale
E10 Sarah
E11 Paulina
E12 Emma
E13 Lisa

1 Alexander

2 Morten

3 Thies

4 Tim

5 Fynn

6 Frederik

7 Lion

8 Lukas

9 Alexander
10 Niklas
11 Jannik
12 Gianluca
13 Jan

14 Dennis
15 Julius
16 Julian
E1 Mathis
E2 Thorben
E3 Marcel
E4 Marvin
E5 Nico
E6 Marc
E7 Raven
E8 Ole

1 Annika

2 Stina

3 Patricia

4 Lara

5 Anja Katharina

6 Frederike

7 Vivien

8 Vivien

9 Sarah
10 Hannah
11 Laura
12 Laura
13 Finnja
14 Leona
15 Hannah
16 Larissa
E1 Merle
E2 Annke
E3 Helene
E4 Lea
E5 Laura
E6 Enya
E7 Nora

1 Marvin

Moller
Moller
Assmus
Lau
Voltmer
Friedrich
Ostertag

Schlegel
Mehmert
Huth
Mahlimann
Baumann
Guhl
Szews
Leupold
Stechow
Rapmund
Schmidt
Schulte
Thieleke
Chen
Drel3en
Bar
Jaskosch
Schulz
Czaya
Koch
Schmidt
Kaiser
Berg

von Selle

Borchard
Vrielmann
Reu

Dietz
Duda
Pfaffe
Bauer
Flammer
Kragge
Klokkers
Huster
Stuppin
Wilkens
Hansen
Schelberg
Kick
Weber

de Maeyer
Hilbertz
Ulrich
Stuhring
Angermann
Sellinger

Schmidt
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SV Harkenbleck

SV Harkenbleck
TSV Wallhéfen

TuS Brietlingen
Altwarmbiichener BC
Altwarmbtichener BC
Altwarmbtichener BC

Post SV Leer
Heesseler SV
TuS Brockel

1.Bremer BC

BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.

Tus Komet Arsten
SC Salzgitter SF
Blau Weiss Buchholz
BTS Neustadt

BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.

BC 82 Osnabriick

FC Schittorf 09

SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau
SG Findorff
Delmenhorster FC

SG Vechelde(Lengede
SV "Komet" Pennigbdittel
SV "Komet" Pennigbdittel
TSV Adendorf

TSV Adendorf

BV Gifhorn

TuS Brietlingen

TusS Brietlingen

TSV Bemerode

SG Vechelde / Lengede
TuS Neuenhaus

TuS Schwinde

MTV Nienburg
Altwarmbtichener BC
TUS Germania Hohnhorst
SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau
TSV Bemerode

VfL Jesteburg

SV Veldhausen 07

Tus Komet Arsten

BC 82 Osnabriick
Altwarmbtichener BC
VfL Jesteburg

VfL Jesteburg

TSV Wallhéfen

SuS Sehnde
Altwarmbtichener BC
TuS Brietlingen

SG Aumund - Vegesack
SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau
Altwarmbtichener BC

FC Schwalbe Hannover

BC 82 Osnabriick

HA
HA
LG
LG
HA
HA
HA

WE
HA
LG
HB
BS
HB
BS
LG
HB
BS
WE
WE
HA
HB
WE
BS
LG
LG
LG
LG
BS
LG
LG
HA

BS
WE
LG
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
LG
WE
HB
WE
HA
LG
LG
LG
HA
HA
LG
HB
HA
HA
HA

WE

ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15
ME U15

JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17
JE U17

ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17
ME U17

HE U19

374
373
371
343
242
192
122

577
576
571
559
550
546
529
517
511
511
504
503
494
491
490
487
483
461
459
457
443
437
385
307

652
629
612
587
547
542
536
532
532
529
517
513
505
494
487
469
468
461
445
438
423
414
142

676



2 Thorge
3 Yanik

4 Philipp Manuel

5 Boji

6 Jonas

7 Simon

8 Luca

9 David
10 David
11 John
12 Tan
13 Jonas
14 Jonas
15 Moritz
16 Tobias
E1 Dominik
E2 Noah
E3 Aron
E4 Jan
E5 Niko

1 Michelle
2 Leonie

3 Sina

4 Florentine
5 Xenia

6 Annemarie
7 Finnja

8 Josephine
9 Angelina
10 Sarah
11 Joana
12 Lisa
13 Amelie
14 Sontka
15 Hannah
16 Leona

Marben
Zahmel
Batjer
Wong
Berndt Lugo
Han
Miszewski
Schilling
Lipert
Mdller
Duong
Hamelmann
Lang

Koch
Markus
Nebe
Borhof
Lang
Oltmanns
Tebarth

Beecken
Schindler
Wille
Schoffski
Jirgens
Guhl
Neubert
Dau
Meyer
Pfirrmann
Tietjen
Jacob
Rudek
Miener
Tracht
Reinert
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TuS Schwinde

SG Vechelde(Lengede
SG Aumund - Vegesack
TV Cloppenburg

PSV Bremen

VfL Roétgesbittel

SG Vechelde/Lengede
SC Glandorf

Post SV Leer

Blau Weiss Buchholz

SV Fortuna 83 Rotenburg e.V.

FC Schwalbe Hannover
SV Veldhausen 07

TSV Adendorf

BTS Neustadt

SG Vechelde / Lengede
SV Harkenbleck

SV Veldhausen 07

BTS Neustadt

SV Harkenbleck

SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau
SV Harkenbleck

MTV Nienburg
Heesseler SV

SV Stockheim

Tus Komet Arsten
Altwarmbtichener BC
TSV Adendorf

BW Schmedenstedt
Post SV Leer

TSV Wallhofen

FC Schwalbe Hannover
SV Stockheim

Post SV Leer
Altwarmbuichener BC
TSV Bemerode

LG
BS
HB
WE
HB
BS
BS
WE
WE
LG
LG
HA
WE
LG
HB
BS
HA
WE
HB
HA

HA
HA
HA
HA
BS
HB
HA
LG
BS
WE
LG
HA
BS
WE
HA
HA

HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19
HE U19

DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19
DE U19

642
633
629
607
606
599
593
586
571
565
564
551
550
548
544
543
524
518
500
480

667
658
648
633
603
591
584
571
559
541
538
498
493
483
432
372



